
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

410 

414 

182 

12 

13 

1337 

18 

48 

703 

619 

474 

15 

491 

153 

36 

33 

69 

Name 

Tomasz Zborowski 

Dennis Dahlman 

Hampus Beskow 

Carl Wohlén 

Sebastian Holmgren 

Tarkki Tarkki 

Håkan Fredin 

Hugo Karlsson 

Robin Johansson 

Christian Gustafsson 

Robin Andersson 

Amanda Karlsson 

Håkan Nilsson 

Evelina Hyllman 

Ola Andersson 

Niklas Eriksson 

Jonas  Karlsson 

Make 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

TM 

Club 

FMCK Borås 

Team Värmland MK 

Mälardalens MK 

FMCK Borås 

Mälardalens MK 

FMCK Borås 

Borlänge MK 

MCK 4 All 

Borlänge MK 

Borlänge MK 

Western Chaos Enduro 

Teknis MC 

Södertälje Kart RC 

Örebro MK 

Karlskoga MF 

Anderslövs MK 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

8 

Diff 

5.643 

7.651 

14.225 

15.427 

19.688 

34.833 

39.598 

44.651 

1:02.007 

48.247 

53.022 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:49.403 

12:55.046 

12:57.054 

13:03.628 

13:04.830 

13:09.091 

13:24.236 

13:29.001 

13:34.054 

13:51.410 

13:37.650 

13:42.425 

12:58.494 

13:09.949 

13:14.125 

14:00.701 

8:54.564 

Best Tm 

1:04.196 

1:04.308 

1:05.381 

1:05.643 

1:05.001 

1:04.502 

1:06.118 

1:07.258 

1:07.300 

1:09.036 

1:06.117 

1:07.279 

1:09.170 

1:10.451 

1:09.107 

1:13.203 

1:05.673 

Points 

20 

17 

15 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

5 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

Class 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Dam 

Open 

Dam 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.643 

Avg. Speed 

64,570 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.196 

Best Speed 

64,490 

Best Lap by 

410 - Tomasz Zborowski 
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SM SUpermoto Delt. 3 Hässlö 
Open, Open Dam 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:34:41 

Hässlö Trafikskola 1,150 km 

2023-06-04 13:40 

SM Supermoto Delt. 2
Hässlö


